SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2020 GIRLS SOCCER SCHEDULE

DAY DATE |(OPPONENT DEPART |LEVELS [START TIME
Mon 16-Mar |Eagle Ridge Academy Vv 4:00pm V
Tue 17-Mar |Alameda International Vv 4:00pm V
Wed 18-Mar | @The Academy Vv 4:00pm V
Thur 19-Mar |Westminster High School Vv 4:30pm V
Wed 20-Mar [KIPP Vv 4:00pm V
Wed 1-Apr @Lake County Vv 4:00pm V
Wed 8-Apr Pinnacle Vv 4:00pm V
Mon 13-Apr |DSST Stapleton \Y 4:00pmV
Wed 15-Apr @Middle Park Vv 4:00o0mV
Mon 20-Apr |[Clear Creek Vv 4:30pm V
Thur 23-Apr  |Arrupe Vv 4:00pm V
Wed 29-Apr |lefferson Vv 4:00pm V
Thur 30-Apr |Front Range Christian Vv 4:00pm V
Sat 2-May @Bennett Vv 10:00am V
Tue 5-May @Bruce Randolph Vv 4:00pm V

Head Coach:

Asst. Coach:

Principal: German Echevarria
Asst. Principal: Eileen Doolan

Athletic Director: Les Gomez
Superintendent: Pat Sandos




